
CLAP  
Design Patricia Urquiola

kg

6.44

85
64

48

58
40

56,5

4180/4182 1 6.15 0.161 54X49X61
1 3.97 0.120 51X51X46

FRAME
Batch-dyed thermoplastic technopolymer, recycled and recyclable for the black 
and white version

SEAT
Fabric-covered polyurethane

EN 1022:2005 Compliant
EN 16139:2013 Compliant
EN 1728:2012 level attained
6.4 (maximum level) L2
6.5 (maximum level) L2
6.6 (maximum level) L2
6.10 (maximum level) L2
6.11 (maximum level) L2
6.15 (maximum level) L2
6.16 (maximum level) L2
6.17 (maximum level) L2
6.18 (maximum level) L2
6.20 (maximum level) L2
6.24 (maximum level) L2
6.25 (maximum level) L2
6.26 (maximum level) L2

Fire tested version

4182  
Embossed fabric  

4182  
  

4180  
  

In order to better satisfy the needs of common areas, Clap is also available 
in a personalised version with fabrics provided by the client, for orders 
of at least 4 items.
Dimensions of customised fabric to cover a single piece: 140x125 cm.



4187/4188 1 6.15 0.161 54X49X61
1 3.97 0.120 51X51X46

kg

6.44

85
64

48

58
40

56,5

EN 1022:2005 Compliant
EN 16139:2013 Compliant
EN 1728:2012 level attained
6.4 (maximum level) L2
6.5 (maximum level) L2
6.6 (maximum level) L2
6.10 (maximum level) L2
6.11 (maximum level) L2
6.15 (maximum level) L2
6.16 (maximum level) L2
6.17 (maximum level) L2
6.18 (maximum level) L2
6.20 (maximum level) L2
6.24 (maximum level) L2
6.25 (maximum level) L2
6.26 (maximum level) L2

FRAME
Batch-dyed thermoplastic technopolymer, recycled and recyclable for the black 
and white version

SEAT
Aquaclean® fabric

SEAT
Rubelli Quatrefoil® design by Luke Edward Hall fabric

4187  
  

4188  
  

STRUCTURE
Recycled and recyclable batch-dyed thermoplastic technopolymer
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